

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Range taken to					
Narkatiya Se Siswanaya					
primary path-					
Agency:- Manoj Kumar					
Agg No:- 01 S.B.D of 22-23					
Date of work order:- 11-04-22					
Date of completion 10-04-23					
Date of measurement-15-12-2022					
① providing granular sub					
base with well graded					
material for grading I material.					
8x30m x 4.05m x 0.200 = 194.40 m ³					
7x30m x 4.05m x 0.200 = 170.10 m ³					
7x30m x 4.05m x 0.200 = 170.10 m ³					
8x30m x 4.05m x 0.200 = 194.40 m ³					
1x13m x 4.05m x 0.200 = 10.53 m ³					
					= 739.53 m ³
<i>(Signature)</i>					
05-01-2023					
J.E					

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Construction of reference and working B.M. piles					
aty nile Tm B. P (9)					
1.135 km @ Rs 6407.58/km =					7273.00
(2/2) Construction of reference piles					
aty nile Tm B. P (9)					
1.135 km @ Rs 3417.76/km =					3876.00
(3/3) Clearing and grubbing road level -					
aty nile Tm B. P (9)					
0.2314 ha @ Rs 59306.00/ha =					13640.00
(4/4) Constn of embankment with approved material					
aty nile Tm B. P (10)					
235.22 m ³ @ Rs 254.58/m ³ =					59882.00
(5/6) Construction of embankment with approved material					
aty nile Tm B. P (10)					
548.83 m ³ @ Rs 222.28/m ³ =					121994.00
(6/5) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
aty nile Tm B. P (10)					
2710.19 m ³ @ Rs 256.58/m ³ =					697177.00
				C. 0128	903842.00

Continuation



Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/18) Providing and fixing of typical masonry, interior wall					
Qty m ² TMB P (10)					
2.00 No @ Rs 16286.49/each = Rs					32573.00
(8/31) Earth work in excavation for foundation of structure					
Qty m ³ TMB P (10)					
424.15 m ³ @ Rs 312.28/m ³ = Rs					132454.00
(9/32) Sand filling in foundation trenches -					
Qty m ³ TMB P (10)					
24.52 m ³ @ Rs 493.96/m ³ = Rs					12112.00
(10/34) providing pcc 6-15 for plain/reinforced					
Qty m ³ TMB P (11)					
35.60 m ³ @ Rs 7054.95/m ³ = Rs					251156.00
(11/39) providing RCC m/s in door culvert -					
Qty m ³ TMB P (11)					
248.28 m ³ @ Rs 8761.28/m ³ = Rs					2175251.00
(12/40) backfilling behind abutment					
Qty m ³ TMB P (11)					
44.16 m ³ @ Rs 3232.08/m ³ = Rs					142729.00
				COR	3650117.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/41) providing Weep holes in R.C.C work					
Qty vide T.M.B.P (11)					
100 No @ Rs 91.42/each = Rs					9142.00
(14/83) S.F/P HySD Bar rein forced -					
Qty vide T.M.B.P (11)					
17.02 MT @ Rs 67128.37/MT =					1142525.01
(15/9) providing G.S.B with well					
Graded material for grading					
T material -					
Qty vide T.M.B.P (14)					
739.53 m ³ @ Rs 3437.96/m ³ =					2542475.00
= Rs					7344259.00
Add G.S.T @ (12% + 4) Rs					881311.00
Add L.C.Es @ (1% + 4) Rs					73443.00
S.F (+) Rs					116650.00
= Rs					8415663.00
Less 15.57% as per Agg (-)					1310319.00
= Rs					7105344.00
Less previous payment (-)					2620616.00
= Rs					4484728.00
05-01-2023 J.E					
CGP					
31/1/23					

Continuation